Bus Timetable
and route map

9/ | 0 from 16 August 2021

Ninewells Hospital
Technology Park
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St Marys

Fintry

Douglas

Broughty Ferry

Try the Emerald Experience
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9 Ninewells Hospital | Technology Park | Lochee | St Marys | Fintry | Douglas | Broughty Ferry

Weekdays

Ninewells Hospital stance D 0630 0705 0729 0759 0837 0909 0939 09 39 1309 1347 1409 1439 1507 1537 1609
Technology Park Luna Place 0634 0709 0734 0804 0842 0914 0944 14 L 1314 1352 1413 1443 1511 1541 1613
Lochee Bank Street 0647 0722 0748 0818 0856 0927 0957 27 57 1327 1405 1427 1457 1525 1555 1627
The Stack Retail Park 0653* 0726 0752 0822 0900 0931 1001 31 01 1331 1409 1431 1501 1529 1559 1631
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 0658 0731 0758 0828 0906 0936 1006 M- 36 06 T 1336 1414 1437 1507 1535 1605 1637
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 0712* 0743 0812 0842 0920 0950 1020 ; 50 20 ; 1350 1430* 1451 1521 1549 1619 1651
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 0717 0748 0818 0848 0925 0955 1025 S 55 25 E 1355 1436 1457 1527 1555 1625 1657
Jack Martin Way Pension Office 0723 0754 0824 0854 - - - E - - § - - - - - 1632 1704
Whitfield The Crescent 0735 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 (= 06 36 8 1406 1449 1510 1540 1608 1642 1714
Douglas Sainsbury's 0748* 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 17 47 1417 1501 1522 1552 1620 1654 1726
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr)) 0756 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 25 55 1425 1510 1531 1601 1629 1703 1735
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 27 57 1427 1510 1533 1603 1631 1705 1737
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 35 05 1435 1518 1541 1611 1639 1713 1745

*This journey arrives at The Stack, Kirkton ASDA and Sainsbury's two minutes prior to the listed departure time.



Ninewells Hospital stance D 1644 1714 1744 1838 1939 2042 2139

Technology Park Luna Place 1648 1718 1748 1842 1943 2046 2143
Lochee Bank Street 1702 1732 1802 1855 1956 2059 2156
The Stack Retail Park 1706 1736 1806 1859 2000 2103 2200
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 1712 1742 1811 1904 2005 2108 2205
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1726 1756 1825 1915 2015 2118 2215

Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1732 1802 1831 1921 2021 2124 2221
Jack Martin Way Pension Office 1739 = = = = - -

Whitfield The Crescent 1749 1815 1842 1932 2031 2134 2231
Douglas Sainsbury's 1801 1827 1852 1942 2041 2144 2241
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 1810 1834 1859 1948 2047 2150 2247
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 1812 1836 1900 1950 2050 2150 2250
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1819 1843 1907 1957 2057 2157 2257

At Barnhill, service 9 becomes service 5 - stay on the bus to complete your journey. Pick up separate timetable for onward journey times.



9 Ninewells Hospital | Technology Park | Lochee | St Marys | Fintry | Douglas | Broughty Ferry

Ninewells Hospital stance D 0629 0714 0741 0811 0840 0910 0940 1310 1339 1405 1434 1504 1534 1604
Technology Park Luna Place 0633 0718 0745 0816 0845 0915 0945 1315 1344 1410 1438 1508 1538 1608
Lochee Bank Street 0645 0731 0758 0829 0858 0928 0958 1328 1357 1423 1452 1522 1552 1622
The Stack Retail Park 0649 0735 0802 0833 0902 0932 1002 5 — 1332 1401 1427 1456 1526 1556 1626
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 0653 0739 0806 0838 0907 0937 1007 W= % 1337 1406 1433 1502 1532 1602 1632
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 0706 0752 0820 0852 0921 0951 1021 g 3 1351 1420 1447 1516 1546 1616 1646
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 0711 0757 0825 0857 0926 0956 1026 ™ S 1356 1425 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652
Whitfield The Crescent 0722 0808 0836 0908 0937 1007 1037 W ‘2 1407 1436 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705
Douglas Sainsbury's 0733 0819 0847 0919 0948 1018 1048 | = 1418 1448 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717

Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 0741 0827 0855 0927 0956 1026 1056
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 0743 0828 0858 (0928 0958 1028 1058
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 0751 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106

1426 1456 1525 1556 1626 1656 1726
1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1727
1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1735




Ninewells Hospital stance D 1634 1706 1736 1839 1939 2042 2139

Technology Park Luna Place 1638 1710 1740 1843 1943 2046 2143
Lochee Bank Street 1652 1724 1754 1856 1956 2059 2156
The Stack Retail Park 1656 1728 1758 1900 2000 2103 2200
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 1702 1734 1804 1905 2005 2108 2205
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1716 1748 1816 1915 2015 2118 2215
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1722 1754 1822 1921 2021 2124 2221
Whitfield The Crescent 1735 1805 1832 1931 2031 2134 2231
Douglas Sainsbury's 1747 1816 1842 1941 2041 2144 2247
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 1756 1825 1849 1947 2047 2150 2247

Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 1758 1826 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1805 1833 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257

At Barnhill, service 9 becomes service 5 - stay on the bus to complete your journey. Pick up separate timetable for onward journey times.



9 Ninewells Hospital | Technology Park | Lochee | St Marys | Fintry | Douglas | Broughty Ferry

Ninewells Hospital stance D 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1838 1939 2042 2139
Technology Park Luna Place 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1842 1943 2046 2143
Lochee Bank Street 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1855 1956 2059 2156
The Stack Retail Park 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1859 2000 2103 2200
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 0801 0901 10017 11017 12017 1301 1401 15017 1601 1701 1801 1904 2005 2108 2205
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2118 2215
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1921 2021 2124 2221
Whitfield The Crescent 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1931 2031 2134 2231
Douglas Sainsbury's 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1941 2041 2144 2247

Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1949 2047 2150 2247
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257

Note: This Sunday timetable will be in effect on Saturdays and Sundays over the festive period. Visit xploredundee.com for details at the time. Journeys shaded in grey do not run on Christmas Eve,
Boxing Day, Hogmanay or 2 January. No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day.

At Barnhill, service 9 becomes service 5 - stay on the bus to complete your journey. Pick up separate timetable for onward journey times.



Try the Emerald Experience

Free wifi USB charging Leather seats Extra legroom Low emission

Welcome aboard
Our Emerald buses run on services 9/10, offering
you quality & comfort on your journey




9 Ninewells Hospital | Technology Park | Lochee | St Marys | Fintry | Douglas | Broughty Ferry

Christmas Holidays

Ninewells Hospital stance D 0646 0714 0741 0811 0840 0910 0940 1310 1339 1405 1434 1504 1534 1604
Technology Park Luna Place 0650 0718 0745 0816 0845 0915 0945 1315 1344 1410 1438 1508 1538 1608
Lochee Bank Street 0702 0731 0758 (0829 0858 0928 0958 1328 1357 1423 1452 1522 1552 1622
The Stack Retail Park 0706 0735 0802 (0833 (0902 0932 1002 . — 1332 1401 1427 1456 1526 1556 1626
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 0710 0739 0807 0838 0907 0937 1007 W= % 1337 1406 1433 1502 1532 1602 1632
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 0723 0752 0821 0852 0921 0951 1021 g 3 1351 1420 1447 1516 1546 1616 1646
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 0728 0757 0826 0857 0926 0956 1026 ™ S 1356 1425 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652
Whitfield The Crescent 0739 0808 0837 0908 0937 1007 1037 W ‘2 1407 1436 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705
Douglas Sainsbury's 0750 0819 0848 0919 0948 1018 1048 | = 1418 1448 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717

Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 0758 0827 0856 0927 0956 1026 1056
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 0758 0828 0858 (0928 0958 1028 1058
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106

1426 1456 1525 1556 1626 1656 1726
1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1727
1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1735




Ninewells Hospital stance D 1634 1706 1735 1838 1939 2042 2139

Technology Park Luna Place 1638 1710 1739 1842 1943 2046 2143
Lochee Bank Street 1652 1724 1753 1855 1956 2059 2156
The Stack Retail Park 1656 1728 1757 1859 2000 2103 2200
St Marys Macalpine Road Shops 1702 1734 1802 1904 2005 2108 2205
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1716 1748 1816 1915 2015 2118 2215
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1722 1754 1822 1921 2021 2124 2221
Whitfield The Crescent 1735 1805 1833 1932 2031 2134 22317
Douglas Sainsbury's 1747 1816 1843 1942 2041 2144 2247
Barnhill at Inchcape Place (arr.) 1756 1825 1849 1948 2047 2150 2247

Barnhill at Inchcape Place (dep.) 1758 1826 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1805 1833 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257

Note: This timetable will be in effect on selected weekdays over the festive period. Visit xploredundee.com for details at the time. Journeys shaded in grey do not run on Christmas Eve, Boxing Day,
Hogmanay or 2 January. No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day.

At Barnhill, service 9 becomes service 5 - stay on the bus to complete your journey. Pick up separate timetable for onward journey times.



10 Broughty Ferry | Douglas | Fintry | St Marys | Lochee | Technology Park | Ninewells Hospital

Weekdays

Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar
Barnhill opp Inchcape Place
Douglas Sainsbury's

Whitfield The Crescent

Jack Martin Way Pension Office
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA
St Marys opp Benholm Place
The Stack Retail Park

Lochee Bank Street
Technology Park Luna Place
Ninewells Hospital stance B

0532
0539
0546
0555

0605
0610
0616
0626
0629
0641
0645

0555
0601
0610
0621

0633
0638
0645
0656
0659
0711
0715

0624
0631
0639
0650

0702
0707
0714
0725
0729
0747
0745

0651
0658
0706
0717

0729
0734
0747
0752
0756
0808
0812

0711
0718
0727
0740
0750
0757
0803
0810
0822
0826
0839
0843

0812
0816
0829
0833

0744
0751
0800
0813
0823
0830
0836
0843
0855
0859
0912
0916

0814
0821
0830
0843
0853
0900
0906
0913
0925
0929
0942
0946

0848
0856
0906
0918

0930
0935
0942
0954
0958
1010
1014

0918
0926
0936
0947

0959
1004
1011
1023
1027
1039
1043

0948
0956
1006
1017

1029
1034
1041
1053
1057
1109
1113

1018
1026
1036
1047

1059
1104
1111
1123
1127
1139
1143

1048
1056
1106
1117

1129
1134
1141
1153
1157
1209
1213

1118
1126
1136
1147

1159
1204
1211
1223
1227
1239
1243

1148
1156
1206
1217

1229
1234
1241
1253
1257
1309
1313

1218
1226
1236
1247

1259
1304
1311
1323
1327
1339
1343

1248
1256
1306
1317

1329
1334
1341
1353
1357
1409
1413

1318
1326
1336
1347

1359
1404
1411
1423
1427
1440
1444



Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1348 1418 1500 1520 1550 1620 1650 1725 1756 1823 1845 1943 2043 2143

Barnhill opp Inchcape Place 1356 1427 1509 1529 1559 1629 1659 1734 1805 1830 1852 1950 2050 2150
Douglas Sainsbury's 1406 1437 1519 1539 1609 1639 1709 1744 1815 1839 1901 1958 2058 2158
Whitfield The Crescent 1418 1449 1531 1551 1621 1651 1721 1756 1827 1850 1912 2009 2109 2209
Jack Martin Way Pension Office - - - - 1630 1700 1730 - - - - - - -

Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1431 1502 1544 1604 1637 1707 1737 1809 1838 1901 1923 2020 2120 2220
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1437 1508 1550 1610 1643 1713 1743 1815 1843 1906 1928 2025 2125 2225
St Marys opp Benholm Place 1444 1515 1557 1617 1650 1720 1750 1821 1849 1912 1934 2031 2131 2231
The Stack Retail Park 1456 1527 1609 1629 1702 1732 1802 1832 1900 1923 1945 2042 2142 2242
Lochee Bank Street 1500 1531 1613 1633 1706 1736 1806 1836 1904 1927 1949 2046 2146 2246
Technology Park Luna Place 1513 1544 1626 1646 1719 1749 1819 1848 1916 1939 2001 2058 2158 2258
Ninewells Hospital stance B 1517 1548 1630 1650 1723 1753 1823 1852 1920 1943 2005 2102 2202 2302

At Ninewells Hospital, service 10 terminates. Passengers can change onto other services for onward travel towards the City Centre. Pick up separate timetables for onward journey times.



10 Broughty Ferry | Douglas | Fintry | St Marys | Lochee | Technology Park | Ninewells Hospital

Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar
Barnhill opp Inchcape Place
Douglas Sainsbury's

Whitfield The Crescent
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA
St Marys opp Benholm Place
The Stack Retail Park

Lochee Bank Street
Technology Park Luna Place
Ninewells Hospital stance B

0532
0539
0546
0555
0605
0610
0616
0626
0629
0641
0645

0557
0604
0612
0623
0635
0640
0647
0658
0701
0713
0717

0655
0702
0710
0721
0733
0738
0745
0756
0759
0711
0715

0717
0724
0732
0743
0755
0800
0807
0818
0821
0833
0837

0743
0750
0758
0809
0821
0826
0833
0844
0847
0859
0903

0824
0832
0842
0853
0905
0910
0917
0929
0933
0945
0949

0849
0857
0907
0918
0930
0935
0942
0954
0958
1010
1014

0919
0927
0937
0948
1000
1005
1012
1024
1028
1040
1044

Then at these mins

past each hour until

1349
1357
1407
1418
1430
1436
1443
1455
1459
1511
1515

1419
1427
1437
1449
1502
1508
1515
1527
1537
1543
1547

1449
1458
1508
1520
1533
1539
1546
1558
1602
1615
1619

1521
1530
1540
1552
1605
1611
1618
1630
1634
1647
1651

1549
1558
1608
1620
1633
1639
1646
1658
1702
1715
1719

1619
1628
1638
1650
1703
1709
1716
1728
1732
1745
1749



Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1649 1721 1751 1821 1847 1943 2043 2143

Barnhill opp Inchcape Place 1658 1730 1758 1828 1854 1950 2050 2150
Douglas Sainsbury's 1708 1740 1806 1836 1902 1958 2058 2158
Whitfield The Crescent 1720 1752 1817 1847 1913 2009 2109 2209
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1733 1803 1828 1858 1924 2020 2120 2220
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1739 1808 1833 1903 1929 2025 2125 2225
St Marys opp Benholm Place 1746 1814 1839 1909 1935 2031 2131 2231
The Stack Retail Park 1758 1825 1850 1920 1946 2042 2142 2242
Lochee Bank Street 1802 1829 1854 1924 1950 2046 2146 2246
Technology Park Luna Place 1814 1841 1906 1936 2002 2058 2158 2258
Ninewells Hospital stance B 1818 1845 1910 1940 2006 2102 2202 2302

At Ninewells Hospital, service 10 terminates. Passengers can change onto other services for onward travel towards the City Centre. Pick up separate timetables for onward journey times.



10 Broughty Ferry | Douglas | Fintry | St Marys | Lochee | Technology Park | Ninewells Hospital

Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 0532 0619 0719 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1943 2043 2143

Barnhill opp Inchcape Place 0539 0626 0727 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1950 2050 2150
Douglas Sainsbury's 0546 0635 0736 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1958 2058 2158
Whitfield The Crescent 0555 0645 0746 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1570 1610 1710 1810 1910 2009 2109 2209
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 0605 0655 0756 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 0670 0700 0801 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225
St Marys opp Benholm Place 0616 0706 0807 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231
The Stack Retail Park 0626 0718 0819 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2042 2142 2242
Lochee Bank Street 0629 0722 0823 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2046 2146 2246
Technology Park Luna Place 0641 0735 0836 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2058 2158 2258
Ninewells Hospital stance B 0645 0739 0840 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2102 2202 2302

Note: This Sunday timetable will be in effect on Saturdays and Sundays over the festive period. Visit xploredundee.com for details at the time. Journeys shaded in grey do not run on Christmas Eve,
Boxing Day, Hogmanay or 2 January. No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day.

At Ninewells Hospital, service 10 terminates. Passengers can change onto other services for onward travel towards the City Centre. Pick up separate timetables for onward journey times.



Buy tickets  Login / Register

XPL?quE Menu

Download the app

It's easier than ever to Xplore Dundee with this one-stop

Live Departures

Search for a location..

shop in your pocket. With the app, you can:

or, find your stop on the map

Favourites
Add favourites by selecting the star on a
stop's departure board

Buy mTickets

Directions

Check out timetables

elect your start point...

Plan your journey

‘i‘i

earch for a destination...

BUY A TICKET

——— Track buses on the map

Search

Keep up with live service updates

Favourites
Add favourites by selecting the star on a
journey plan

« See how busy your bus is before it arrives




10 Broughty Ferry | Douglas | Fintry | St Marys | Lochee | Technology Park | Ninewells Hospital

Christmas Holidays

Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar
Barnhill opp Inchcape Place
Douglas Sainsbury's

Whitfield The Crescent
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA
St Marys opp Benholm Place
The Stack Retail Park

Lochee Bank Street
Technology Park Luna Place
Ninewells Hospital stance B

0532
0539
0546
0555
0605
0610
0616
0626
0629
0641
0645

0555
0601
0610
0621
0633
0638
0645
0656
0659
0711
0715

0625
0631
0640
0651
0703
0708
0715
0726
0729
0747
0745

0655
0701
0710
0721
0733
0738
0745
0756
0759
0811
0815

0720
0727
0735
0746
0758
0803
0810
0821
0824
0836
0840

0746
0751
0801
0812
0824
0829
0836
0847
0850
0902
0906

0824
0832
0842
0853
0905
0910
0917
0929
0933
0945
0949

0849
0857
0907
0918
0930
0935
0942
0954
0958
1010
1014

0919
0927
0937
0948
1000
1005
1012
1024
1028
1040
1044

0
£
E
Q
n
Q
=
bt
bt
L]
c
Q
L
-

past each hour until

1349
1357
1407
1418
1430
1436
1443
1455
1459
1511
1515

1419
1427
1437
1449
1502
1508
1515
1527
1531
1543
1547

1449
1458
1508
1520
1533
1539
1546
1558
1602
1615
1619

1521
1530
1540
1552
1605
1611
1618
1630
1634
1647
1651

1549
1558
1608
1620
1633
1639
1646
1658
1702
1715
1719



Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar 1619 1649 1721 1751 1842 1943 2043 2143

Barnhill opp Inchcape Place 1628 1658 1730 1758 1849 1950 2050 2150
Douglas Sainsbury's 1638 1708 1740 1806 1857 1958 2058 2158
Whitfield The Crescent 1650 1720 1752 1817 1908 2009 2109 2209
Claverhouse John Grahame Avenue 1703 1733 1803 1828 1919 2020 2120 2220
Kirkton Derwent Avenue ASDA 1709 1739 1808 1833 1924 2025 2125 2225
St Marys opp Benholm Place 1716 1746 1814 1839 1930 2031 2131 2231
The Stack Retail Park 1728 1758 1825 1850 1941 2042 2142 2242
Lochee Bank Street 1732 1802 1829 1854 1945 2046 2146 2246
Technology Park Luna Place 1745 1814 1841 1906 1957 2058 2158 2258
Ninewells Hospital stance B 1749 1818 1845 1910 2001 2102 2202 2302

Note: This timetable will be in effect on selected weekdays over the festive period. Visit xploredundee.com for details at the time. Journeys shaded in grey do not run on Christmas Eve, Boxing Day,
Hogmanay or 2 January. No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day.

At Ninewells Hospital, service 10 terminates. Passengers can change onto other services for onward travel towards the City Centre. Pick up separate timetables for onward journey times.



Get on with contactless
It's quicker & easier than paying with the
exact fare every time.

Tickets, times and travel updates
xploredundee.com

Xplore Dundee Travel Centre:
80-82 Commercial Street, Dundee, DD1 2AJ
Tel: 01382 221609

Plan & pay in advance

Track your bus in real-time and get your bus
pass on your phone.

Search 'Xplore' in your app store.

Find us on Facebook
facebook.com/xploredundee

Talk to us on Twitter
@XploreDundee

Get inspired on Instagram
xploredundee

Any comments or questions?
Tel: 01382 201121
email: travelcentrexd@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

If we are unable to resolve a complaint, you
can raise it with Bus Users Scotland:
Hopetoun Gate, 8b McDonald Road,
Edinburgh, EH7 417

Tel: 0300 111 0001

email: enquiries@bususers.org

Typetalk

Public transport information for the deaf and
hard of hearing

Tel: 18001 0871 200 2233



